Rangliste Thaler Volks Bikerennen vom 18.04.2015

U15 Mega (m)

Rang

Nr

214
10
24
104
144
170
27
36
45
147
211
71
207
141
183
89
19
209

Name

Nufer Cla-ursin
Schneider Philipp
Dal Farra Loris
Spiess Dave
Rohner Silvano
Walter Andrin
Cotti Colin
Weder Justin
Tomasini Diego
Rodighiero Ramon
Fassler Simon
Hinder Julian
Fehr Andrin
Wernli Marco
Zuger Andrin
Wildhaber Niklas
Cadalbert Flavio
Egle Julian

Jg
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
2002
2001

Ort

Sedrun

Arbon

Bendern
Kriessern
Zihlschlacht
Sulgen

Thal
Diepoldsau
Oberriet
Appenzell Steinegg
Weissbad
Fussach

Erlen

Zofingen
Felsberg
Walenstadtberg
Chur

Donat

Team

Jo Sedrun nordic

RV Arbon

RV Schaan Liechtenstein

Pink Gili Swiss / VC Altstatten
fehr-velos.ch

Intersport REBI

bskGraf-ROLLMAT MTB Team

bsk Graf/MTB Rollmat Team

RSS Rheintal

Danis Bergamont Team / RMC Appenzell
Danis Bergamont Team

Union RV Dornbirn

Fehr-Velos.ch

Biketeam12

CUBE Racing by Imholz

Suso-Bike Team Walenstadt
Cycling Project Bike4Fun/ESV Chur
Cycling Project

17:30.6
17:233
17:585
18:32.1
19:07.3
18:36.7
19:14.1
20:18.1
20:07.1
20:06.8
20:40.2
20:395
20:216
20:19.4
19:375
20:50.1
22:06.7
22:123

2

18:246
19:46.0
19:15.8
19:11.2
20:05.1
20:59.2
21:05.0
21:53.4
22:213
22:28.6
22:00.0
22:31.2
22:555
23:12.0
24:485
26:09.0
25:16.9
31:348

Gesamt

35:55.1
37:093
37:143
37:433
39:124
39:3538
40:19.1
42:1156
42:28.4
42:354
42:40.1
43:10.7
43:17.0
43:314
44:26.0
46:59.2
47:236
53:47 .1



